
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner MAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Griffiths 530480 5/4237

 2 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4234

 3 RAINING RAINBOWS Dropping in grade BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2Y. Gee 521928 6/5243

 4 O'LONNIE Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 4P 4/1/1R. Board 487850 7/6227

 5 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 3P 4/1/1E. Scott 528257 11/5209

 6 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R3, M 8M 2M 6P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19151

 7 TOO BIAS Last start winner BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534201 3/2204

 8 LEXUS HERRERA Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Brewer 526584 2/1192

 9 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2L. Duncan 499369 3/2186

 10 URANA DREAM Last start winner BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2R. Brewer 523772 3/2159

 11 CHARMING CHILLI Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/076

 12 IRON SPIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kirby 498895 3/1252

 13 SNIPES Last start placegetter BAT, 29/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 529646 4/3228

 14 HEFTY ROYALE Last start placegetter BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8222

 15 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter RIC, 07/04/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3189

 16 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0174

 17 RHODES RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/04/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0162

 18 ZULU HEART Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0147

 19 WYUNA MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 01/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1114

 20 LITTLE CREEK Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0105

 21 QUIRKY CASSIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 528553 4/3219

 22 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3171

 23 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5161

 24 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2156

 25 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/1150

 26 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3D. Kerr 536224 2/1135

 27 ELWOOD Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0121

 28 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score SHP, 21/01/2021, R7 7P 7P 1P 5/1D. Wort 521199 4/3120

 29 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1M. Hughes 522893 8/6120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /
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 30 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0113

 31 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 32 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4108

 33 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 7M 5M 5P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3108

 34 ALLITERATION Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6C 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0104

 35 SLEEPY CAN DO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0103

 36 DUST MAN Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kirby 531946 1/0101

 37 BLESSED KISS Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Board 508600 1/093

 38 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/393

 39 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 508733 3/191

 40 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/089

 41 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 42 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Kaliwoda 523039 2/174

 43 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/062

 44 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/060

 45 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4W. King 529314 1/054

 46 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/049
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 1 TOO BIAS Last start winner BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2M. Clarke 534201 3/2204

 2 LEXUS HERRERA Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3R. Brewer 526584 2/1192

 3 HAY JILL Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2L. Duncan 499369 3/2186

 4 URANA DREAM Last start winner BAT, 29/03/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2R. Brewer 523772 3/2159

 5 CHARMING CHILLI Last start winner GUN, 24/03/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 8P 5/4M. Clarke 498563 1/076

 6 IRON SPIKE Last start placegetter DUB, 20/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 3P 5/3S. Kirby 498895 3/1252

 7 SNIPES Last start placegetter BAT, 29/03/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1R. Brewer 529646 4/3228

 8 HEFTY ROYALE Last start placegetter BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 7P 5/1D. Wort 498597 9/8222

 9 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter RIC, 07/04/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 528123 4/3189

 10 LILAC SKY Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4M. Holgate 530833 1/0174

 11 RHODES RUNNER 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 04/04/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0162

 12 ZULU HEART Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 1Y 5/4D. Kerr 534718 1/0147

 13 WYUNA MISS Last start placegetter GUN, 01/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534209 3/1114

 14 LITTLE CREEK Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4D. Hoskins 534233 1/0105

 15 QUIRKY CASSIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/02/2021, R9, P (FEL)P 1P 6P 5/1R. Brewer 528553 4/3219

 16 MEEKA'S ANGEL Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 2P 5/1E. Hughes 528264 4/3171

 17 TWO OPALS Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 3Y 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 7/5161

 18 ALABANA Weighted points score BAT, 18/01/2021, R11, P 6P 3P 3P 5/2G. Mcalister 486999 10/2156

 19 RITZA RUNNER Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 6P 3P 6P 5/3D. Wort 529684 2/1150

 20 MISCHIEF PAL 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/3D. Kerr 536224 2/1135

 21 ELWOOD Weighted points score GBN, 27/03/2021, R5, Y 3Y 2Y 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/0121

 22 BAR THE PUNK Weighted points score RIC, 17/02/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1M. Hughes 522893 8/6120

 23 TWO TIMES EBONY Weighted points score SHP, 21/01/2021, R7 7P 7P 1P 5/1D. Wort 521199 4/3120

 24 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 31/12/2020, R4, P 5P 8Y 7P 5/4J. Scott 529846 1/0113

 25 HAY SAM Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R9, P 7P 6P 1Y 5/2L. Duncan 499367 5/2113

 26 HOLD UP Weighted points score RIC, 02/01/2021, R7, Y 6Y 5Y 5P 5/1D. Sultana 498904 5/4108

 27 BUGATTI MONACH 2 Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 7M 5M 5P 5/1R. Thomas 486898 4/3108

 28 ALLITERATION Weighted points score GBN, 26/03/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 6C 5/4A. Dwyer 492004 6/0104

 29 SLEEPY CAN DO 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0103

 30 DUST MAN Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R11, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4S. Kirby 531946 1/0101

 31 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 6P 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 7/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /
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 32 BLESSED KISS Weighted points score BAT, 22/03/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/4R. Board 508600 1/093

 33 DANA HOLYFIELD Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R2, P 7P 6Y 6P 5/3S. Hopkins 508733 3/191

 34 OPHER ROAD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/089

 35 RUN JOHNNY RUN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 36 KECK'S ANGLE Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Kaliwoda 523039 2/174

 37 JILLIBY STORM Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 491613 3/062

 38 DAINTREE LILLI Weighted points score DUB, 20/03/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 7Y 5/4E. Anderson 464396 3/060

 39 SUPERSONIC GIRL Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R4, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4W. King 529314 1/054

 40 YA MUM Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R12, P 8P 8P 8P 5/4E. Anderson 442720 2/049
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZULU SMOKE Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 4P 1/2J. Bridge 497163 20/15369

 2 ONE PENNY Dropping in grade RIC, 05/03/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 1P 2/1/2L. Maney 520538 13/11312

 3 PARISIAN ROC Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 5P 3/1/1R. Brewer 529812 8/7228

 4 BAREFOOT LEGEND Last start winner MAT, 15/03/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Griffiths 530480 5/4237

 5 EDALINE BALE Last start placegetter RIC, 07/04/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 1P 4/1/2M. Holgate 499206 5/4234

 6 RAINING RAINBOWS Dropping in grade BAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2Y. Gee 521928 6/5243

 7 O'LONNIE Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R10, M 2M 3M 4P 4/1/1R. Board 487850 7/6227

 8 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R10, P 7P 1Y 3P 4/1/1E. Scott 528257 11/5209

 9 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 28/03/2021, R3, M 8M 2M 6P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19151
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 1 RAGLAN VIPER 3 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/03/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6159

 2 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R10, M 4M 7M 3M 4/1/2J. Kerr 488756 12/6217

 3 CROCODILE VELLA Last start winner BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2D. Sultana 535347 3/2216

 4 POLLY WILSON Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 2P 5P 3P 5/4P. Steedman 532624 4/0138

 5 FUTURE LINK Last start Provincial winner GUN, 01/04/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534198 1/0118

 6 JACK'S ROAD Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3D. Wort 497766 3/1138

 7 HIP HOP MOTION 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4108

 8 SET TO RULE Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 3P 4P 5/3D. Wort 521346 6/1195

 9 LITTLE BOWIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Maney 520542 8/1186

 10 RHODES RUNNER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R12, P 2P 3P 6P 5/4W. King 523630 1/0162

 11 MISCHIEF PAL 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 5P 8P (FEL)P 5/4D. Kerr 536224 2/0135

 12 BUGATTI MONACH 1 Weighted points score BUL, 06/04/2021, R8, M 7M 5M 5P 5/4R. Thomas 486898 4/0108

 13 SLEEPY CAN DO 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 7P 5/4R. Board 507676 2/0103

 14 BROOKSY Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R9, P 6P 3Y 4P 5/4P. Roach 507538 2/0103

 15 DANA EVIL EYE Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 6P 1Y 6P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535127 4/0103

 16 OPHER ROAD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 6P 8P 6P 5/4E. Anderson 507539 1/089

 17 PENNY'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/4W. King 521967 2/076

 18 RUN JOHNNY RUN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4C. Anderson 527860 1/075

 19 KAWHI 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473

 20 RITZA JANELLE 2 Weighted points score GBN, 19/03/2021, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 MOUNT HOPE Grade order Grade 4 1P 2P 4C 4/1/2E. Hughes 523714 6/4268

 2 RITZA FLAME Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2D. Wort 499579 6/4219

 3 DANA JULIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/3R. Mcdonald 535128 4/1228

 4 DANA RUBY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4R. Mcdonald 535130 2/0222

 5 RUNAWAY JOE Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 538041 1/0189

 6 SCORCHED Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 7P 5/1J. Mcgrath 494881 9/7183

 7 SANDY GRANT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 6P 5/3D. Grant 526043 3/1174

 8 CRACKER NIGHT Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5P 5/3A. Dwyer 538036 2/1152

 9 PEEK'S ANGEL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4P 5/2D. Sultana 499760 7/2144

 10 MISS URBAN 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 3P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4111
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 1 JACKY LAY LAY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 22/02/2021, R3, P 1P 3P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 532520 1/0140

 2 COLLEAGUES Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 1P 7P 5/4S. Swain 535645 1/096

 3 PINK LEMONADE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 3P 2Y 2P M/1T. Nieuwendyk 532507 0/0144

 4 MOVEALONG XENIA Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 3P (FEL)P 3P M/1S. Gardiner 533406 0/0123

 5 BANDIT BUTCH Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 2P M/1M. Murphy 533488 0/0114

 6 ROCKSTAR ORTON Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 2P 6P 7P M/1M. Murphy 534263 0/093

 7 BLAKEY BOY 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts LIT, 20/03/2021, R2, Y

BAT, 15/03/2021, R4, P

5P 3Y 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 533639 0/0106

 8 ZIG ZAG BANJO Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 7P M/1R. Thomas 531396 0/060

 9 PURE VISION Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 4Y M/1M. Murphy 533481 0/057

 10 RAY OF HOPE Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 5P 7Y 5P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/054
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 1 OKAY CURTLY Last start placegetter BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 524879 1/0159

 2 LOBO HEART Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 5Y 8P 5Y 5/4E. Scott 499279 2/056

 3 FREE ROAD Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4P. Roach 529539 1/0167

 4 NELLIE CREEK Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4D. Hoskins 534231 1/0165

 5 FAKE FAKE FAKE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0153

 6 HUFFLE PUFFLE Weighted points score RIC, 06/11/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4L. Maney 522391 2/0153

 7 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 5P 5P 1P 5/3T. Nieuwendyk 533045 2/1147

 8 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3T. Anderson 533154 2/1144

 9 MR. HERO Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 2Y 5/4R. Seymour 526232 2/0134

 10 PENNY'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 04/04/2021, R6, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/4W. King 521967 2/076

 11 BLAKEY BOY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R2, P 5P 3Y 3P M/1J. Buttsworth 533639 0/0106

 12 WINLOCK BUFF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/051

 13 WE FIX PIPES Weighted points score M/1A. Provest 532448 0/00
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 1 TWICE IS NICE Last start placegetter WPK, 07/04/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 4P 5/3R. Tyquin 496771 3/2156

 2 DARK RAIN Weighted points score WPK, 03/04/2021, R11, C 6C 1P 2P 5/1R. Littlefield 521190 5/3242

 3 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 2P 5/2M. Duncan 499372 3/2224

 4 GO GO FERNANDO Weighted points score LIT, 20/03/2021, R5, Y 5Y 2P 3P 5/4J. Buttsworth 507784 7/0206

 5 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 5/0189

 6 HUNDRED DEGREES Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3S. Swain 523413 8/1174

 7 PREMIER GRANT 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 5/4D. Grant 526047 7/0171

 8 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/03/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4M. Murphy 526873 8/0159

 9 BLACK EYE JACK Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 2P 5/4A. Provest 520497 7/0156

 10 MOTOR CITY MOSSY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4T. Anderson 533154 2/0144

 11 TOM'S THE MAN Weighted points score WPK, 07/04/2021, R1, M 8M 3P 7P 5/4M. Mcgrath 491292 1/0140

 12 SCARRED WARRIOR Weighted points score RIC, 14/03/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 5P 5/3J. Mcgrath 498323 4/1117

 13 MISS URBAN 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4L. Maney 520539 5/0111

 14 DURAMA LADY Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1M. Holgate 486580 4/363
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 1 FOLD BACK 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P 3P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/0132

 2 WINLOCK LLOYD First start M/1K. Weekes 535616 0/00

 3 JEREMY First start M/1A. Provest 532368 0/00

 4 BEAN BLAZER Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 11/01/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1S. Cummins 533748 0/050

 5 JEZILDA Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 13/03/2021, R2, P 8P M/1D. Kerr 536220 0/025

 6 HI MISS Weighted points score GUN, 24/03/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 5P M/1M. Clarke 534204 0/0100

 7 GEM DEALER Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1P. Rollins 522193 0/098

 8 ROSA FRANCO Weighted points score BAT, 01/03/2021, R1, P 4P 4Y 5P M/1C. Sciberras 529797 0/060

 9 SILKY GRANT Weighted points score TEM, 02/03/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1E. Grant 528840 0/048

 10 TOP JAZZ Weighted points score GUN, 01/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 6P M/1M. Clarke 534212 0/045

 11 PAMJAMS JODIE Weighted points score BAT, 15/03/2021, R1, P 6P 8Y M/1J. Scott 522750 0/035

11 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 April 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FOLD BACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GUN, 27/03/2021, R1, P

GUN, 24/03/2021, R1, P

3P 2P M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/0132

 2 WINLOCK BUFF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1D. Kerr 534191 0/051

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 April 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PREMIER GRANT 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/03/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 5P 4/1/2D. Grant 526047 7/4171

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 24/03/2021, R7, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Murphy 526873 8/6159

13 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  8 April 2021 - 07:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 12 April 2021

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 03/04/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3E. Hughes 523713 5/1189

 2 RITZA JANELLE 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2D. Wort 529690 3/272

 3 LITTLE BOWIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3L. Maney 520542 8/1186

 4 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 5/3D. Wort 521344 3/1180

 5 FAKE FAKE FAKE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4M. Murphy 532038 1/0153

 6 MARTIN LOBO Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R8, P 8P 4P 3Y 5/3E. Scott 499280 3/1111

 7 MISS URBAN 2 Weighted points score BAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1L. Maney 520539 5/4111

 8 HIP HOP MOTION 2 Weighted points score DUB, 25/03/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 5/4108

 9 KAWHI 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/03/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 8P 5/1C. Anderson 495612 7/473
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